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MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH, LATUR

                                                                                                  COMPLETED  RESEARCH  PROJECTS			2019

	DEPARTMENT OF ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY

	Sr.No
	Name of the Department
	Principal Researcher
	Co-Researcher
	Title of Research
	Date of Starting
	Estimated Date of Completion
	Actual Date of Completion

	

1
	Oral Surgery
THESIS
	Dr Dnyandeep Bholane
	Dr Sheeraz Badal
	‘’To Evaluate the Role of Nasolabial Flaps for Reconstruction of Buccal Mucosal Defects After Excision of Fibrous Bands in Patients with Oral Submucous Fibrosis’’.
	14/11/2017
	14/11/2019
	


14/11/2019

	

2
	Oral Surgery
THESIS
	Dr Swapnil Jadhav
	Dr. Syed Ahmed 
	Evaluation of the incidence and complications in patients having odontogenic space infection: A prospective study.
	
14/11/2017
	
14/11/2019
	
14/11/2019

	

3
	Oral Surgery
THESIS
	Dr. Kshitija Sonawane
	Dr. Amol Doiphode
	A prospective study to evaluate the incidence and management of postoperative complicatons in maxillofacial trauma patients.
	

14/11/2017
	

14/11/2019
	

14/11/2019

	

4
	Oral Surgery
	Dr.Ashutosh Dod
	Dr.Pravin  Andhare
	Upgrading of the micro-marsupialisation technique for the management of mucus extravasation or retention cyst
	11/1/2019
	12/1/2020
	12/1/2020

	

5
	Oral Surgery
	Dr.Kshitija Sonwane
	Dr.Anand Mandlecha
	Efficacy of Sodium bicarbonate buffered v/s non-buffered local Anesthesia with adrenalin in odontogenic infection: A clinical trail
	2/2/2019
	25/2/2020
	25/2/2020



image1.png




image2.png




